the

1:00-2:00pm
2:15-3:15pm
2:15-3:15pm
2:15-3:15pm
3:30-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:15pm

9:00am-5:00pm
9:15-9:30am
10:00-11:15am
11:30am-12:30pm
11:30am-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
1:30-2:30pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:45-3:00pm
3:15-4:15pm
3:15-4:15pm

9:00am-3:00pm
9:15-9:30am
9:30-10:30am
9:30-10:30am
10:45-11:00am
11:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:15-2:15pm

CkS 2020 SCHEDULE AT A CLANCE

expo

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 1

Opening Keynote — Preserving Your Company’s Brand: Lessons from a Pandemic
COVID-19 Operational Response — Leading through Crisis with Less Than Perfect Information
The Next Generation of Automated Dry Stack Marinas

Great Marinas Begin with Hiring Great Staff

Why are Manhole Covers Round

| Just Bought a Marina — Now What?

Front of House Training Builds Restaurant Success

Welcome Reception

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 2
Exhibit Hours
Product Demo
Keynote
Fore Points Marina Wave Attenuator Case Study
Navigating Business Interruption Coverage
Lunch Break
Economic Impact of Marina Electrical Design
The Added Value of a Boat Club
Product Demo
Environmental Challenges and Practices to Keep the Waterways Clean

Marina of the Year Awards

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 3
Exhibit Hours
Product Demo
Addressing Everyday Safety Issues to Keep Customers and Employees Safe
Changing the Culture at Your Marina to Increase Customer and Employee Satisfaction
Product Demo
Lunch Break
Increasing Rental Revenue Streams
Marine Infrastructure Grant Funding - Strategies for Success

Marina Electrical Systems

WWW.DOCKSEXPO0.COM



