

## **TUESDAY, DECEMBER 1**

1:00-2:00pm	Opening Keynote – Preserving Your Company's Brand: Lessons from a Pandemic
2:15-3:15pm	COVID-19 Operational Response — Leading through Crisis with Less Than Perfect Information
2:15-3:15pm	The Next Generation of Automated Dry Stack Marinas
2:15-3:15pm	Great Marinas Begin with Hiring Great Staff
3:30-4:30pm	Why are Manhole Covers Round
3:30-4:30pm	I Just Bought a Marina – Now What?
3:30-4:30pm	Front of House Training Builds Restaurant Success
4:30-5:15pm	Welcome Reception

## **WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 2**

9:00am-5:00pm	Exhibit Hours
9:15-9:30am	Product Demo
10:00-11:15am	Keynote
11:30am-12:30pm	Fore Points Marina Wave Attenuator Case Study
11:30am-12:30pm	Navigating Business Interruption Coverage
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch Break
1:30-2:30pm	Economic Impact of Marina Electrical Design
1:30-2:30pm	The Added Value of a Boat Club
2:45-3:00pm	Product Demo
3:15-4:15pm	Environmental Challenges and Practices to Keep the Waterways Clean
3:15-4:15pm	Marina of the Year Awards

## **THURSDAY, DECEMBER 3**

9:00am-3:00pm	Exhibit Hours
9:15-9:30am	Product Demo
9:30-10:30am	Addressing Everyday Safety Issues to Keep Customers and Employees Safe
9:30-10:30am	Changing the Culture at Your Marina to Increase Customer and Employee Satisfaction
10:45-11:00am	Product Demo
11:00-12:00pm	Lunch Break
12:00-1:00pm	Increasing Rental Revenue Streams
12:00-1:00pm	Marine Infrastructure Grant Funding - Strategies for Success
1:15-2:15pm	Marina Electrical Systems